Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-9/15/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted

PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
35
17.5

26
10
15
1

9/26 (34.6%)

1/7 (14.3%)

9

134
59

2.3
67.0

4

349
27 - 64
55
12.9
174.5
2

6

483
123
3.0
1.0
6-152
25.3

0
5-31
6.2

0

3-3
8-67
12 - 406
33.8
0-0
0-1
3-4
00:52:58

Other Teams
72
36.0

32
11
20
1

10/30 (33.3%)

2/8 (25.0%)

5

297

77

3.9
148.5
4

561

27 -55
10.2
20.8
280.5
6

4

858
132
6.0

3.0
7-113
16.1

0
11--12
-1.1

0

1-1
8-67
5-159
31.8
0-0
1-3
7-10
00:43:02
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