Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-9/15/2013

Team Stats		
	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	35	72
Points Per Game	17.5	36.0
Downs		
First Downs	26	32
First Downs - Rushing	10	11
First Downs - Passing	15	20
First Downs - Penalties	1	1
Third Down	0/26 (24 69/)	10/20 (22 20/)
Conversions/Attempts	9/26 (34.6%)	10/30 (33.3%)
Fourth Down		
Conversions/Attempts	1/7 (14.3%)	2/8 (25.0%)
Turnovers	9	5
Rushing	134	297
Attempts	59	77
Average Per Rush	2.3	3.9
Average Per Game	67.0	148.5
Rushing TDs	4	4
Passing	349	- 561
Completions- Attempts	27 - 64	27 - 55
Avg Per Attempt	5.5	10.2
Avg Per Completion	12.9	20.8
Avg Per Game	174.5	280.5
Passing TDs	2	6
Interceptions	6	4
Total Offense	483	858
Total Plays	123	132
Average per Play	3.0	6.0
Average Per Game	1.0	3.0
Kickoff Returns	6 - 152	3.0 7 - 113
Average Per Attempt	25.3	16.1
Kickoff Return TDs	0	0
Punt Returns - Yards	5 - 31	1112
Average Per Attempt	6.2	-1.1
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	3 - 3	1 - 1
Penalties - Yards	8 - 67	8 - 67
Punts - Yards	12 - 406	5 - 159
Average Yards Per Punt	33.8	31.8
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	0 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	0 - 1	1 - 3
PAT Made Attempted	3 - 4	7 - 10
Time of Possession	00:52:58	00:43:02
	00.02.00	00.70.02